
/fu104j**,
PRESS RELEASE

a
0[alily Assurcd Compi[y

ts0 9001

q 1 FY 20 Performance Highlights

New Delhi, August 10,20!9: Pasupati
manufacturing of Acrylic Fibre and CPP

the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

Financial Hiehliehts for Ql FY 2020

Acrylon Limited, a Company engaged in

Films, announced its financial results for

(Rs/crs)

P a rticu Ia rs Q1 FY 2020 Q1 FY 2019 FY 20L9

Revenues

E BIDTA

PAT

191.60

25.31

14.42

199.58

18.68

10.1-4

82 5.31

57.05

27 .r4

While the Turnover remained almost flat , Company registered stupendous
growth in EBIDTA and PAT, 35% and 42% respectively for the QL FY 20, as

compared to corresponding quarter of previous year, due to better efficiency and

optimum utilization of resou rces.

Post Tax Earnings

Q1 FY20 PAT stood at Rs. 14.42 crore, up 42%YoY. The EPS.came in at Rs. 1.62
per share.

For P SUPATI ACRYLON LTD

Satish l(umar B

CFO

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.08.2019

PASUPATI ACRYLON L T D.
n coRPoRATE OFFICE : M-14. CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, (MtDDLE CTRCLE), NEW DELH!-110 OO1 (tNDIA) tr PHONE : EpABX- 47627400D Fax 91-11-47627497.47627498 tr E MAtL : dethi@ pasupatracryton.com O VtStT OUFI Stfe : nitp7/www.pasupatracryton com
. REGD. OFFICE & wORKS I KASHtpUR BOAD, THAKUBDWARA,244 601 DtSTT. MOFADABAD (U.p.)
O E'MAIL : works@pasupatiacryion.corn * pasupati tkd@rediftmait.com
o clN L50102UP1982PLC0] 5532


