



Q 1 FY 20 Performance Highlights

New Delhi, August 10, 2019: Pasupati Acrylon Limited, a Company engaged in manufacturing of Acrylic Fibre and CPP Films, announced its financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

Financial Highlights for Q1 FY 2020

(Rs/Crs)

			7.5
Particulars	Q1 FY 2020	Q1 FY 2019	FY 2019
Revenues	191.60	199.58	825.31
EBIDTA	25.31	18.68	57.05
PAT	14.42	10.14	27.14

While the Turnover remained almost flat , Company registered stupendous growth in EBIDTA and PAT, 35% and 42% respectively for the Q1 FY 20, as compared to corresponding quarter of previous year, due to better efficiency and optimum utilization of resources.

Post Tax Earnings

Q1 FY20 PAT stood at Rs. 14.42 crore, up 42% YoY. The EPS came in at Rs. 1.62 per share.

For PASUPATI ACRYLON LTD

Satish Kumar Ba<mark>ns</mark>al

Place: New Delhi Date: 13.08.2019

PASUPATI ACRYLON LTD.

□ CORPORATE OFFICE: M-14, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, (MIDDLE CIRCLE), NEW DELHI-110 001 (INDIA) □ PHONE: EPABX- 47627400 □ Fax: 91-11-47627497, 47627498 □ E-MAIL: delhi@pasupatiacrylon.com □ VISIT OUR SITE: http://www.pasupatiacrylon.com

☐ REGD. OFFICE & WORKS: KASHIPUR ROAD, THAKURDWARA-244 601 DISTT. MORADABAD (U.P.)

☐ E-MAIL: works@pasupatiacrylon.com ★ pasupati_tkd@rediffmail.com

☐ CIN: L50102UP1982PLC015532